Date of
Ac ion

Community Assets

November 1990

September 2001
September 2001
November 2003
April 2005

June 2010

April 2011

May 2012

May 2012

April 2014

March 2015

March 2016

January 2018
March 2018

November 2022

November 2022

GRANDBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL
Fixed Asset Register for the year ended 31st March 2025

Description

Open Space

Street Lights

Seat

Seat

Open Space
Noticeboard

Oak Bus Shelter
Seat for Bus Shelter
Planter

Planter

Defibrillator

Sand Bin
Two seats
Seat
Computer
Dog Bins
bench

bench

Location

Sawbridge Rd

12 in Parish
(insurance value)

Sawbridge Road
Church Road
Aikman Green
Sawbridge Road
Sawbridge Road
Séwbn'dge Road
Hill Road

Main Street

Village Hall

Sh. Mutton Car Park
PC Open Space
Aikman Green
Clerks’ home
Sawbridge & GF Rd
Sawbridge Road

Church Road

Cost or
Value £.p
£1.00

£13,709.00

£00.00 replaced

£00.00 replaced
£1.00
£840.00
£8,30Q.00
£143.00
£1568.50
£1568.50

£1280.00

£131.00
£1348.66
£674.33
£317.00
£296.00
£259.99

£259.99

£30,697.97

Reésponsible Financial Officer

Date

:/‘7/2025

Date

Disposal _Reason
Amount



