

GRANDBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL
Fixed Asset Register for the year ended 31st March 2025

<u>Date of Acquisition</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Cost or Value £.p</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Disposal Amount</u>	<u>Reason</u>
Community Assets						
November 1990	Open Space	Sawbridge Rd	£1.00			
	Street Lights	12 in Parish (insurance value)	£13,709.00			
September 2001	Seat	Sawbridge Road	£00.00 replaced			
September 2001	Seat	Church Road	£00.00 replaced			
November 2003	Open Space	Aikman Green	£1.00			
April 2005	Noticeboard	Sawbridge Road	£840.00			
June 2010	Oak Bus Shelter	Sawbridge Road	£8,300.00			
April 2011	Seat for Bus Shelter	Sawbridge Road	£143.00			
May 2012	Planter	Hill Road	£1568.50			
May 2012	Planter	Main Street	£1568.50			
April 2014	Defibrillator	Village Hall	£1280.00			
March 2015	Sand Bin	Sh. Mutton Car Park	£131.00			
March 2016	Two seats	PC Open Space	£1348.66			
	Seat	Aikman Green	£674.33			
January 2018	Computer	Clerks' home	£317.00			
March 2018	Dog Bins	Sawbridge & GF Rd	£296.00			
November 2022	bench	Sawbridge Road	£259.99			
November 2022	bench	Church Road	£259.99			
			£30,697.97			

Signed



Chairman (Vice)

Date

21/7/2025

Responsible Financial Officer

Date

1/7/2025

